Rangliste Jahresmeisterschaft 2009

1. Kategorie

R=Rang , JG=Jahrgang, BP=Bundesprogramm, FS=Feldschiessen, EW=Einzelwettkampf 50m, KS=Kantonalstich 25m,

DS= Dordschiessen, MG=Max Gisler, ES=Endschiessen, RU=Riitli, TJ=Total JM, TP=Total Punkte

R ([Name| Jg BP FS | EW | KS DS | MG | ES RU TJ TP
Vorna
me

1 |Planze| 58 197 | 179 97 96 97 93 98 62 919 | 91.9
r Peter

2 |Planzen 66 198 177 99 98 98 95 93 60 918 | 91.8
Ruth

3  [Schulen 63 198 177 96 98 93 94 97 64 917 | 91.7
Hanspe
ter

4  Schulerq; 90 196 | 177 95 95 89 86 89 61 888 | 88.8
Stefan

5 Bass 61 195 177 93 94 88 89 90 52 878 | 87.8
Corsin

6 |[nderga 65 194 | 172 92 94 92 89 92 51 876 | 87.6
nd
Brosi

7 |Simme| 76 |183.4 | 172 94 96 95 93 98 44 18754 | 87.6
n Chris
tian

8 [Gisler| 46 191 175 95 100 86 81.7 90 56 |[874.7| 87.5
Walter

9 |Gisler| 40 196 | 172 89 94 92 79 89 55 866 | 86.6
Hans

10 [Schulen 40 192 | 169 93 97 91 82 90 46 860 | 86.0
Walti

11 |Ziegler| 36 191 171 84 93 91 85 89 50 854 | 854
Thoma
S

12 [Tresch| 60 186 | 167 89 94 86 83 83 49 837 | 83.7
Monica|

2. Kategorie




R=Rang , JG=Jahrgang, BP=Bundesprogramm, FS=Feldschiessen, EW=Einzelwettkampf 50m, KS=Kantonalstich 25m,

DS= Dordschiessen, MG=Max Gisler, ES=Endschiessen, RU=Riitli, TJ=Total JM, TP=Total Punkte

Name
Vorna
me

Jg

BP

FS

EW

KS

DS

MG

ES

RU

TJ

TP

Oderm|
att
Ruth

48

191

174

95

95

91

83.6

91

59

879.6

88.0

(Walker
Max

51

192

169

91

95

92

85

87

45

856

85.6

Schuler]
Margrit
h

61

194

172

90

94

89

89

78

36

842

84.2

Gisler
Bini

52

190

169

88

94

80

86

85

48

840

84.0

Gisler
Dario

90

179

158

86

94

91

90

92

47

837

83.7

IPlanzer]
Marco

90

171

144

81

63

65

494

63

34

670.40

67.0

Bauma
nn
Yves

93

104

147

73

85

79

72

65

20

645

64.5

von Me
ntlen
Patrik

63

191

174

92

93

52

602

60.2

Garrisi
Mario

41

158

86

83

78

85

43

533

53.3

10

Hofer

Fritz

37

130

118

88

38

374

37.4
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